	
	第36屆全校運動會個人單項成績公佈表
	 3月 19日

	組別：
	女B
	　
	項目：
	跳高
	　

	名次
	號碼
	姓名
	單位
	成績
	備註

	1
	2106
	葛羽涵
	XE1A
	135cm
	　

	2
	2215
	朱婷宇
	XE2B
	132cm
	

	3
	2328
	羅愉晴
	HE3C
	130cm
	

	4
	2222
	江熙典
	XF2A
	127cm
	　

	5
	2119
	白黃品萱
	XE1B
	122cm
	並列第5　

	5
	2229
	[bookmark: _GoBack]李潔
	XG2A
	122cm
	並列第5　
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 第 3 6 屆全校運動會個人單項成績公佈表    3 月   19 日  

組別：  女 B     項目：  跳高     

名次  號碼  姓名  單位  成績  備註  

1  2106  葛羽涵  XE 1A  135cm     

2  2215  朱婷宇  XE2B  132cm   

3  2328  羅愉晴  HE3C  130cm   

4  2222  江熙典  XF2 A  127cm     

5  2119  白黃品萱  X E1B  122cm  並列第 5    

5  2229  李潔  X G2 A  122cm  並列第 5    

 

